PIPE CLAMPS92 PIPE CLAMPS 93
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
92
KEEPING BUSINESS’S
MOVING & MAKING
0800 555 464
93
94RUBBER LINED CLAMPS
95DUCT CLAMPS
97WELDED BOSS CLAMPS
99LIGHT DUTY PIPE CLAMPS
102PIPE U-BOLTS
103MEDIUM DUTY PIPE CLAMPS
106HEAVY DUTY PIPE CLAMPS
108CHANNEL CLIP
PIPE CLAMPS
110PIPE STICKERS
112RUBBER PROFILE
PIPE CLAMPS94 PIPE CLAMPS 95
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
RUBBER LINED CLAMPS
QUICK LOCK CLAMP - ZINC PLATE
RANGE CODE PACK QTY
12-14mm HCPB12-14ZP 150
15-19mm HCPB15-19ZP 150
21-23mm HCPB21-23ZP 100
26-28mm HCPB26-28ZP 100
32-35mm HCPB32-35ZP 100
38-45mm HCPB38-45ZP 50
48-56mm HCPB48-56ZP 50
57-61mm HCPB57-61ZP 50
63-70mm HCPB63-70ZP 50
74-80mm HCPB74-80ZP 50
83-91mm HCPB83-91ZP 50
100-105mm HCPB100-105ZP 25
108-114mm HCPB108-114ZP 25
115-125mm HCPB115-125ZP 25
159-169mm HCPB159-169ZP 20
QUICK LOCK CLAMP - STAINLESS
RANGE CODE PACK QTY
15-19mm HCPB15-19A4 150
21-23mm HCPB21-23A4 100
26-28mm HCPB26-28A4 100
32-35mm HCPB32-35A4 100
38-45mm HCPB38-45A4 50
48-56mm HCPB48-56A4 50
63-70mm HCPB63-70A4 50
74-80mm HCPB74-80A4 50
83-91mm HCPB83-91A4 50
108-114mm HCPB108-114A4 25
159-169mm HCPB159-169A4 20
RUBBER LINED CLAMPS
QUICK LOCK CLAMP - DACROMET
RANGE CODE PACK QTY
12-14mm HCPB12-14D 150
15-19mm HCPB15-19D 150
21-23mm HCPB21-23D 100
26-28mm HCPB26-28D 100
32-35mm HCPB32-35D 100
38-45mm HCPB38-45D 50
48-56mm HCPB48-56D 50
57-61mm HCPB57-61D 50
63-65mm HCPB63-65D 50
74-80mm HCPB74-80D 50
83-91mm HCPB83-91D 50
100-105mm HCPB100-105D 25
108-114mm HCPB108-114D 25
115-125mm HCPB115-125D 25
135-140mm HCPB135-140D 20
140-146mm HCPB140-146D 20
159-169mm HCPB159-169D 20
204-210mm HCPB204-210D 20
SPIRAL DUCT CLAMP
RANGE CODE PACK QTY
100mm HCDB100ZP 25
125mm HCDB125ZP 25
150mm HCDB150ZP 20
180mm HCDB180ZP 20
200mm HCDB200ZP 15
250mm HCDB250ZP 10
300mm HCDB300ZP 10
350mm HCDB350ZP  10
400mm HCDB400ZP 10
450mm HCDB450ZP 5
500mm HCDB500ZP 5
600mm HCDB600ZP 5
*Other sizes available on request
PIPE CLAMPS96 PIPE CLAMPS 97
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
RUBBER LINED CLAMPS WELDED BOSS CLAMPS
GREEN QUICK LOCK CLAMP - ZINC
RANGE CODE PACK QTY
26-28mm HCPG26-28ZP 100
32-35mm HCPG32-35ZP 100
38-43mm HCPG38-43ZP 50
GREEN QUICK LOCK CLAMP - DACROMET
RANGE CODE PACK QTY
26-28mm HCPG26-28D 100
32-35mm HCPG32-35D 100
38-43mm HCPG38-43D 50
WELDED BOSS CLAMP HDG
CODE DESCRIPTION BOSS
HCDB15G-AON 21.2od (15NB) HDG Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB20G-AON 27.0od (20NB) HDG Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB25G-AON 34.0od (25NB) HDG Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB32G-AON 43.0od (32NB) HDG Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB40G-AON 48.0od (40NB) HDG Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB50G-AON 60.0od (50NB) HDG Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB65G-AON 76.0od (65NB) HDG Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB80G-AON 89.0od (80NB) HDG Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB100G-AON 115od (100NB) HDG Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB125G-AON 140od (125NB) HDG Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB150G-AON 168od (150NB) HDG Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
WELDED BOSS CLAMP ZINC PLATE
CODE DESCRIPTION BOSS
HCDB15Z-AON 21.2od (15NB) Zinc Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB20Z-AON 27.0od (20NB) Zinc Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB25Z-AON 34.0od (25NB) Zinc Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB32Z-AON 43.0od (32NB) Zinc Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB40Z-AON 48.0od (40NB) Zinc Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB50Z-AON 60.0od (50NB) Zinc Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB65Z-AON 76.0od (65NB) Zinc Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB80Z-AON 89.0od (80NB) Zinc Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB100Z-AON 115od (100NB) Zinc Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB125Z-AON 140od (125NB) Zinc Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
HCDB150Z-AON 168od (150NB) Zinc Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10 & M12
Listed By
Complies to NZS4541:2020
Listed By
Complies to NZS4541:2020
PIPE CLAMPS98 PIPE CLAMPS 99
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
WELDED BOSS CLAMPS LIGHT DUTY CLAMPS
WELDED BOSS CLAMP STAINLESS A4
CODE DESCRIPTION BOSS
HCDB15A4-AON 21.2od (15NB) Stainless Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10
HCDB20A4-AON 27.0od (20NB) Stainless Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10
HCDB25A4-AON 34.0od (25NB) Stainless Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10
HCDB32A4-AON 43.0od (32NB) Stainless Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10
HCDB40A4-AON 48.0od (40NB) Stainless Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10
HCDB50A4-AON 60.0od (50NB) Stainless Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10
HCDB65A4-AON 76.0od (65NB) Stainless Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10
HCDB80A4-AON 89.0od (80NB) Stainless Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10
HCDB100A4-AON 115od (100NB) Stainless Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10
HCDB125A4-AON 140od (125NB) Stainless Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10
HCDB150A4-AON 168od (150NB) Stainless Pipe Clamp - Welded Boss - AON Listed M10
CUSTOM-MADE CLAMPS
AVAILABLE
TALK TO US TODAY TO FIND OUT MORE ABOUT WHAT WE
HAVE ON OFFER: 0800 555 464 OR sales@fdgnz.com
Listed By
Complies to NZS4541:2020
LIGHT DUTY SADDLE CLAMP
CODE DIAMETER W X T DESCRIPTION STEEL PIPE SIZE
FDG4-016G 16 mm 25 x 3 16mm (16 CU) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 16 CU
FDG4-019G 19 mm 25 x 3 19mm (20 CU) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 20 CU
FDG4-021G 21 mm 25 x 3 21mm (15 NB) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 15 NB
FDG4-025G 25mm 25 x 3 25mm (25 CU) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 25 CU
FDG4-027G 27mm 25 x 3 27mm (20 NB) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 20 NB
FDG4-032G 32mm 25 x 3 32mm (32 CU) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 32 CU
FDG4-034G 34mm 25 x 3 34mm (25 NB) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 25 NB
FDG4-038G 38mm 25 x 3 38mm (38 CU) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 38 CU
FDG4-043G 43mm 25 x 3 43mm (32 NB) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 32 NB
FDG4-048G 48mm 25 x 3 48mm (40 NB) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 40 NB
FDG4-051G 51mm 25 x 3 51mm (50 CU) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 50 CU
FDG4-060G 60mm 25 x 3 60mm (50 NB) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 50 NB
FDG4-064G 64mm 25 x 3 64mm (65 CU) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 65 CU
FDG4-073G 73mm 25 x 3 73mm (65 NB) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 65 NB
FDG4-076G 76mm 25 x 3 76mm (80 CU) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 80 CU
FDG4-089G 89mm 25 x 3 89mm (80 NB) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 80 NB
FDG4-095G 95mm 25 x 3 95mm (95 CU) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 95 CU
FDG4-102G 102mm 25 x 3 102mm (100 CU) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 100 CU
FDG4-114G 114mm 25 x 3 114mm (100 NB) Light Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 100 NB
* Note: Custom sizes and finishes available on request.
PIPE CLAMPS100 PIPE CLAMPS 101
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
LIGHT DUTY CLAMPS LIGHT DUTY CLAMPS
LIGHT DUTY TWO-PIECE PIPE CLAMP
CODE DIAMETER W X T DESCRIPTION STEEL PIPE SIZE
FDG6-019G 19 mm 25 x 3 19mm (20 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 20 CU
FDG6-021G 21 mm 25 x 3 21mm  (15 NB) Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 15 NB
FDG6-025G 25 mm 25 x 3 25mm (25 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 25 CU
FDG6-027G 27 mm 25 x 3 27mm  (20 NB) Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 20 NB
FDG6-032G 32 mm 25 x 3 32mm (32 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 32 CU
FDG6-034G 34 mm 25 x 3 34mm  (25 NB) Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 25 NB
FDG6-038G 38 mm 25 x 3 38mm (38 CU)Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 38 CU
FDG6-043G 43 mm 25 x 3 43mm (32 NB)Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 32 NB
FDG6-048G 48 mm 25 x 3 48mm (40 NB)Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 40 NB
FDG6-051G 51 mm 25 x 3 51mm (50 CU)Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 50 CU
FDG6-060G 60 mm 25 x 3 60mm (50 NB)Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 50 NB
FDG6-064G 64 mm 25 x 3 64mm (65 CU)Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 65 CU
FDG6-073G 73 mm 25 x 3 73mm (65 NB)Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 65 NB
FDG6-076G 76 mm 25 x 3 76mm  (80 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 80 CU
FDG6-089G 89 mm 25 x 3 89mm  (80 NB) Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 80 NB
FDG6-102G 102 mm 25 x 3 102mm  (102 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 100 CU
FDG6-114G 114 mm 25 x 3 114mm  (100 NB) Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 100 NB
FDG6-127G 127 mm 25 x 3 127mm  (125 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 125 CU
FDG6-140G 140 mm 25 x 3 140mm  (125 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 125 NB
FDG6-152G 152 mm 25 x 3 152mm  (150 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 150 CU
FDG6-165G 165 mm 25 x 3 165mm  (165 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Pipe Clamp HDG 165 CU
* Note: Custom sizes and finishes available on request.
LIGHT DUTY TWO-PIECE YOKE CLAMP
CODE DIAMETER W X T DESCRIPTION STEEL PIPE SIZE
FDG8-019G 19 mm 20 x 3 19mm (20 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 20 CU
FDG8-021G 21 mm 20 x 3 21mm  (15 NB) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 15 NB
FDG8-025G 25 mm 20 x 3 25mm  (25 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 25 CU
FDG8-027G 27 mm 20 x 3 27mm  (20 NB) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 20 NB
FDG8-032G 32 mm 20 x 3 32mm  (32 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 32 CU
FDG8-034G 34 mm 20 x 3 34mm  (25 NB) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 25 NB
FDG8-038G 38 mm 20 x 3 38mm  (38 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 38 CU
FDG8-043G 43 mm 20 x 3 43mm  (32 NB) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 32 NB
FDG8-048G 48 mm 20 x 3 48mm  (40 NB) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 40 NB
FDG8-051G 51 mm 20 x 3 51mm  (50 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 50 CU
FDG8-060G 60 mm 20 x 3 60mm  (50 NB) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 50 NB
FDG8-064G 64 mm 20 x 3 64mm  (65 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 65 CU
FDG8-073G 73 mm 20 x 3 73mm  (65 NB) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 65 NB
FDG8-076G 76 mm 20 x 3 76mm  (80 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 80 CU
FDG8-089G 89 mm 20 x 3 89mm  (80 NB) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 80 NB
FDG8-102G 102 mm 20 x 3 102mm (100 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 100 CU
FDG8-114G 114 mm 20 x 3 114mm (100 NB) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 100 NB
FDG8-127G 127 mm 20 x 3 127mm  (125 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 125 CU
FDG8-140G 140 mm 20 x 3 140mm  (125 CB) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 125 NB
FDG8-152G 152 mm 20 x 3 152mm  (150 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 150 CU
FDG8-165G 165 mm 20 x 3 165mm  (165 CU) Light Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 165 CU
* Note: Custom sizes and finishes available on request.
PIPE CLAMPS102 PIPE CLAMPS 103
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
U - BOLTS MEDIUM DUTY CLAMPS
PIPE U - BOLTS
CODE DIAMETER W X T DESCRIPTION STEEL PIPE SIZE
FDG14-021G 21 mm M10 x 65 M10 x 65mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 15 NB
FDG14-027G 27 mm M10 x 77 M10 x 77mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 20 NB
FDG14-034G 34 mm M10 x 85 M10 x 85mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 25 NB
FDG14-043G 43 mm M10 x 93 M10 x 93mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 32 NB
FDG14-048G 48 mm M10 x 100 M10 x 100mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 40 NB
FDG14-051G 51 mm M10 x 103 M10 x 103mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 50 CU
FDG14-060G 60 mm M10 x 110 M10 x 110mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 50 NB
FDG14-076G 76 mm M12 x 127 M12 x 127mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 65 NB
FDG14-089G 89 mm M12 x 140 M12 x 140mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 80 NB
FDG14-102G 102 mm M12 x 152 M12 x 152mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 90 NB
FDG14-114G 114 mm M12 x 165 M12 x 165mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 100 NB
FDG14-140G 140 mm M12 x 190 M12 x 190mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 125 NB
FDG14-165G 165 mm M12 x 215 M12 x 215mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 165 CU
FDG14-168G 168 mm M12 x 220 M12 x 220mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 150 NB
FDG14-219G 219 mm M16 x 295 M16 x 296mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 200 NB
FDG14-273G 273 mm M20 x 370 M20 x 370mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 250 NB
FDG14-324G 324 mm M20 x 420 M20 x 420mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 300 NB
FDG14-356G 356 mm M20 x 455 M20 x 455mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 350 NB
FDG14-406G 406 mm M20 x 505 M20 x 505mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 400 NB
FDG14-457G 457 mm M24 x 555 M24 x 555mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 450 NB
FDG14-508G 508 mm M24 x 605 M24 x 605mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 500 NB
FDG14-610G 610 mm M24 x 710 M24 x 710mm Medium Duty U Bolts HDG 600 NB
* Note: Custom sizes and finishes available on request.
MEDIUM DUTY SADDLE CLAMP
CODE DIAMETER W X T DESCRIPTION STEEL PIPE SIZE
FDG15-021G 21 mm 40 x 5 21mm  (15 NB) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 15 NB
FDG15-027G 27 mm 40 x 5 27mm  (20 NB) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 20 NB
FDG15-034G 34 mm 40 x 5 34mm  (25 NB) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 25 NB
FDG15-043G 43 mm 40 x 5 43mm  (32 NB) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 32 NB
FDG15-048G 48 mm 40 x 5 48mm  (40 NB) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 40 NB
FDG15-051G 51 mm 40 x 5 51mm  (50 CU) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 50 CU
FDG15-060G 60 mm 40 x 5 60mm  (50 NB) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 50 NB
FDG15-073G 73 mm 40 x 5 73mm (65 NB) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 65 NB
FDG15-076G 76 mm 40 x 5 76mm  (80 CU) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 80 CU
FDG15-089G 89 mm 40 x 5 89mm  (80 NB) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 80 NB
FDG15-102G 102 mm 40 x 5 102mm  (90 NB) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 90 NB
FDG15-114G 114 mm 40 x 6 114mm  (100 NB) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 100 NB
FDG15-140G 140 mm 40 x 6 140mm  (125 NB) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 125 NB
FDG15-152G 152 mm 50 x 6 152mm  (150 CU) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 150 CU
FDG15-165G 165 mm 50 x 6 165mm  (165 CU) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 165 CU
FDG15-168G 168 mm 50 x 6 168mm  (150 NB) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 150 NB
FDG15-203G 203 mm 50 x 6 203mm  (200 CU) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 200 CU
FDG15-219G 219 mm 50 x 6 219mm  (200 NB) Medium Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 200 NB
* Note Custom sizes and finishes available on request.
PIPE CLAMPS104 PIPE CLAMPS 105
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
MEDIUM DUTY CLAMPS MEDIUM DUTY CLAMPS
MEDIUM DUTY TWO-PIECE PIPE CLAMP
CODE DIAMETER W X T DESCRIPTION STEEL PIPE SIZE
FDG16-060G 60 mm 40 x 5 60mm  (50 NB) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 50 NB
FDG16-073G 73 mm 41 x 5 73mm  (65 NB) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 65 NB
FDG16-076G 76 mm 40 x 5 76mm  (80 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 80 CU
FDG16-089G 89 mm 40 x 5 89mm  (80 NB) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 80 NB
FDG16-102G 102 mm 40 x 5 102mm  (100 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 100 CU
FDG16-114G 114 mm 40 x 6 114mm (100 NB) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 100 NB
FDG16-127G 127 mm 40 x 6 127mm  (125 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 125 CU
FDG16-140G 140 mm 40 x 6 140mm  (125 NB) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 125 NB
FDG16-152G 152 mm 40 x 6 152mm (150 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 150 CU
FDG16-165G 165 mm 40 x 6 165mm (165 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 165 CU
FDG16-168G 168 mm 40 x 6 168mm (150 NB) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 150 NB
FDG16-178G 178 mm 40 x 6 178mm (175 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 175 CU
FDG16-190G 190 mm 40 x 6 190mm  (190 NS) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 190 NS
FDG16-203G 203 mm 40 x 6 203mm  (200 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 200 CU
FDG16-219G 219 mm 40 x 6 219mm (200 NB) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 219 NB
FDG16-230G 230 mm 40 x 6 230mm (230 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 230 CU
FDG16-240G 240 mm 40 x 6 240mm  (240 NS) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 240 CU
FDG16-250G 250 mm 40 x 6 250mm (250 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 250 CU
FDG16-273G 273 mm 40 x 6 273mm (250 NB) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 250 NB
FDG16-324G 324 mm 40 x 6 324mm  (300 NB) Medium Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 300 NB
* Note Custom sizes and finishes available on request.
MEDIUM DUTY TWO-PIECE YOKE CLAMP
CODE DIAMETER W X T DESCRIPTION STEEL PIPE SIZE
FDG18-060G 60 mm 40 x 5 60mm (60 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 60 CU
FDG18-073G 73 mm 40 x 50 73mm (65 NB) Medium Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 65 NB
FDG18-076G 76 mm 40 x 5 76mm (80 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 80 CU
FDG18-089G 89 mm 40 x 5 89mm (80 NB) Medium Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 80 NB
FDG18-102G 102 mm 40 x 5 102mm  (100 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 100 CU
FDG18-114G 114 mm 40 x 6 114mm (100 NB) Medium Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 100 NB
FDG18-127G 127 mm 40 x 6 127mm (125 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 125 CU
FDG18-140G 140 mm 40 x 6 140mm  (125 NB) Medium Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 125 NB
FDG18-152G 152 mm 40 x 6 152mm (150 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 152 CU
FDG18-165G 165 mm 40 x 6 165mm (165 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 165 CU
FDG18-168G 168 mm 40 x 6 168mm (150 NB) Medium Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 150 NB
FDG18-178G 178 mm 40 x 6 178mm (175 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 175 CU
FDG18-203G 203 mm 40 x 6 203mm  (200 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 200 CU
FDG18-219G 219 mm 40 x 6 219mm (200 NB) Medium Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 200 NB
FDG18-230G 230 mm 40 x 6 230mm (230 CU) Medium Duty Two-Piece Yoke Clamp HDG 230 CU
* Note Custom sizes and finishes available on request.
PIPE CLAMPS106 PIPE CLAMPS 107
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
HEAVY DUTY CLAMPS HEAVY DUTY CLAMPS
HEAVY DUTY SADDLE CLAMP
CODE DIAMETER W X T DESCRIPTION STEEL PIPE SIZE
FDG30-168G 168 mm 75 x 10 168mm (150 NB)Heavy Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 150 NB
FDG30-219G 219 mm 75 x 10 219mm (200 NB)Heavy Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 200 NB
FDG30-273G 273 mm 75 x 10 273mm (250 NB)Heavy Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 250 NB
FDG30-324G 324 mm 75 x 10 324mm (300 NB)Heavy Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 300 NB
FDG30-356G 356 mm 75 x 10 356mm (350 NB)Heavy Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 350 NB
FDG30-406G 406 mm 90 x 12 406mm (400 NB)Heavy Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 400 NB
FDG30-457G 457 mm 90 x 12 457mm (450 NB)Heavy Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 450 NB
FDG30-508G 508 mm 90 x 12 508mm (500 NB)Heavy Duty Saddle Clamp HDG 500 NB
* Note Custom sizes and finishes available on request.
GIVE US A CALL ON 0800 555 464
IS THERE SOMETHING ELSE
YOU ARE LOOKING FOR?
HEAVY DUTY TWO-PIECE PIPE CLAMP
CODE DIAMETER W X T DESCRIPTION STEEL PIPE SIZE
FDG31-168G 168 mm 75 x 10 168mm (150 NB)Heavy Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 150 NB
FDG31-219G 219 mm 75 x 10 219mm (200 NB)Heavy Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 200 NB
FDG31-273G 273 mm 75 x 10 273mm (250 NB)Heavy Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 250 NB
FDG31-324G 324 mm 75 x 10 324mm (300 NB)Heavy Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 300 NB
FDG31-356G 356 mm 75 x 12 356mm (350 NB)Heavy Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 350 NB
FDG31-406G 406 mm 75 x 12 406mm (400 NB)Heavy Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 400 NB
FDG31-457G 457 mm 75 x16 457mm (450 NB)Heavy Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 450 NB
FDG31-508G 508 mm 75 x16 508mm (500 NB)Heavy Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 500 NB
FDG31-610G 610 mm 75 x16 610mm (600 NB)Heavy Duty Two-Piece pipe Clamp HDG 600 NB
* Note Custom sizes and finishes available on request.
PIPE CLAMPS108 PIPE CLAMPS 109
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
D
2PC STRUT CLIP CLAMP 2PC STRUT CLIP CLAMP
2PC CHANNEL CLIP
D PIPE CODE MATERIAL CARTON QTY
8 8CU FDG132-008-2PCE 32x1.6 100
10 10CU FDG132-010-2PCE 32x1.6 100
13 15CU FDG132-013-2PCE 32x1.6 100
17 17CU FDG132-017-2PCE 32x1.6 100
20 20CU FDG132-020-2PCE 32x1.6 100
21 15NB FDG132-021-2PCE 32x1.6 100
25 25CU FDG132-025-2PCE 32x1.6 100
27 20NB FDG132-027-2PCE 32x1.6 100
29 29NS FDG132-029-2PCE 32x2.0 100
32 32UC FDG132-032-2PCE 32x2.0 100
34 25NB FDG132-034-2PCE 32x2.0 100
38 40CU FDG132-038-2PCE 32x2.0 100
43 32NB FDG132-043-2PCE 32x2.0 100
48 40NB FDG132-048-2PCE 32x2.0 100
51 50CU FDG132-051-2PCE 32x2.5 50
54 54NS FDG132-054-2PCE 32x2.5 50
57 57NS FDG132-057-2PCE 32x2.5 50
60 50NB FDG132-060-2PCE 32x2.5 50
64 65CU FDG132-064-2PCE 32x2.5 50
67 67NS FDG132-067-2PCE 32x2.5 50
70 70NS FDG132-070-2PCE 32x2.5 50
73 65NB FDG132-073-2PCE 32x2.5 50
76 80CU FDG132-076-2PCE 32x2.5 50
79 79NS FDG132-079-2PCE 32x2.5 50
83 83NS FDG132-083-2PCE 32x2.5 50
86 86NS FDG132-086-2PCE 32x2.5 50
89 80NB FDG132-089-2PCE 32x2.5 50
95 92NS FDG132-095-2PCE 32x2.5 50
98 98NS FDG132-098-2PCE 32x2.5 50
102 102CU FDG132-102-2PCE 32x2.5 50
105 105NS FDG132-105-2PCE 32x2.5 50
108 108NS FDG132-108-2PCE 32x2.5 50
110 110NS FDG132-110-2PCE 32x2.5 50
115 100NB FDG132-115-2PCE 32x2.5 50
117 117NS FDG132-117-2PCE 32x2.5 50
2PC CHANNEL CLIP
D PIPE CODE MATERIAL CARTON QTY
121 121NS FDG132-121-2PCE 32x2.5 50
127 125CU FDG132-127-2PCE 32x2.5 50
140 125NB FDG132-140-2PCE 32x2.5 50
146 146NS FDG132-146-2PCE 32x2.5 50
152 152CU FDG132-152-2PCE 32x2.5 50
159 159NS FDG132-159-2PCE 32x2.5 50
165 150NB FDG132-165-2PCE 32x2.5 50
168 150NB FDG132-168-2PCE 32x2.5 50
171 171NS FDG132-171-2PCE 32x2.5 50
178 178NS FDG132-178-2PCE 32x2.5 50
190 190NS FDG132-190-2PCE 32x2.5 50
203 200CU FDG132-203-2PCE 32x2.5 50
220 220NB FDG132-220-2PCE 32x2.5 50
228 228NS FDG132-228-2PCE 32x2.5 50
240 240NS FDG132-240-2PCE 32x2.5 50
252 252CU FDG132-252-2PCE 32x2.5 50
268 265NS FDG132-268-2PCE 32x2.5 50
275 250NB FDG132-275-2PCE 32x2.5 50
302 300CU FDG132-302-2PCE 32x2.5 50
315 315NS FDG132-315-2PCE 32x2.5 50
324 300NB FDG132-324-2PCE 32x2.5 50
D
HANGER CLEVIS
CODE DESCRIPTION FINISH PACK
FDG153-M10 M10 Galv 50
FDG153-M12 M12 Galv 50
FDG152-M16 M16 Galv 10
FDG152-M20 M20 Galv 10
PIPE CLAMPS110 PIPE CLAMPS 111
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
PIPE MARKERS/STICKERS PIPE MARKERS/STICKERS
MEDIUM STICKERS 400MM X 27MM
CODE DESCRIPTION
59S-CW27X400 CHILLED WATER
59S-CWF27X400 CHILLED WATER FLOW
59S-CWR27X400 CHILLED WATER RETURN
59S-HHW27X400 HEATING HOT WATER
59S-HHWF27X400 HEATING HOT WATER FLOW
59S-HHWR27X400 HEATING HOT WATER RETURN
59S-CRW27X400 CONDENSOR WATER
59S-CRWF27X400 CONDENSOR WATER FLOW
59S-CRWR27X400 CONDENSOR WATER RETURN
59S-HWR27X400 HOT WATER
59S-HW27X400 HOT WATER FLOW
59S-HWF27X400 HOT WATER RETURN
59S-HWR27X400 COLD WATER
59S-DCW27X400 DOMESTIC COLD WATER
59S-DHW27X400 DOMESTIC HOT WATER
59S-CGW27X400 COOLING WATER
59S-HGR27X400 HEATING WATER
59S-PW27X400 POTABLE WATER
59S-NWP27X400 NON POTABLE WATER
59S-ST27X400 STORM WATER
59S-C27X400 CONDENSATE
59S-D27X400 DRAINS
59S-S27X400 SEWERAGE
59S-TW27X400 TRADE WASTE
59S-V27X400 VENT
59S-G27X400 GREASE
59S-NG27X400 NATURAL GAS
59S-NGK27X400 NATURAL GAS KPA
59S-R27X400 REFRIGERATION
59S-FHR27X400 FIRE HOSE REEL
59S-FHR27X400 FIRE HYDRANT
59S-FS27X400 FIRE SERVICE
59S-FSS27X400 FIRE SPRINKLERS
59S-VM27X400 VACCUM
59S-SM27X400 STEAM
59S-RW27X400 RAIN WATER
59S-FW27X400 FILTERED WATER
LARGE STICKERS 400MM X 50MM
CODE DESCRIPTION
59S-CW-50X400 CHILLED WATER
59S-CWF-50X400 CHILLED WATER FLOW
59S-CWR-50X400 CHILLED WATER RETURN
59S-HHW-50X400 HEATING HOT WATER
59S-HHWF-50X400 HEATING HOT WATER FLOW
59S-HHWR-50X400 HEATING HOT WATER RETURN
59S-CRW-50X400 CONDENSOR WATER
59S-CRWF-50X400 CONDENSOR WATER FLOW
59S-CRWR-50X400 CONDENSOR WATER RETURN
59S-HW-50X400 HOT WATER
59S-HWF-50X400 HOT WATER FLOW
59S-HWR-50X400 HOT WATER RETURN
59S-CE-50X400 COLD WATER
59S-DCW-50X400 DOMESTIC COLD WATER
59S-DHW-50X400 DOMESTIC HOT WATER
59S-CGW-50X400 COOLING WATER
59S-HGR-50X400 HEATING WATER
59S-PW-50X400 POTABLE WATER
59S-NPW-50X400 NON POTABLE WATER
59S-SW-50X400 STORM WATER
59S-C-50X400 CONDENSATE
59S-D-50X400 DRAINS
59S-S-50X400 SEWERAGE
59S-TW-50X400 TRADE WASTE
59S-V-50X400 VENT
59S-G-50X400 GREASE
59S-NG-50X400 NATURAL GAS
59S-NGK-50X400 NATURAL GAS KPA
59S-R-50X400 REFRIGERATION
59S-FHR-50X400 FIRE HOSE REEL
59S-FH-50X400 FIRE HYDRANT
59S-FS-50X400 FIRE SERVICE
59S-FSS-50X400 FIRE SPRINKLERS
59S-WM-50X400 VACUUM
59S-SM-50X400 STEAM
59S-RW-50X400 RAIN WATER
59S-FW-50X400 FILTERED WATER
PIPE CLAMPS112 PIPE CLAMPS 113
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
ACCESSORIES
EPDM RUBBER PROFILE
CODE DESCRIPTION FINISH QTY
53RUB-18 18x1000mm Black EPDM 1M
53RUB-20 20x1000mm Black EPDM 1M
53RUB-25 25x1000mm Black EPDM 1M
53RUB-40 40x1000mm Black EPDM 1M
CUSTOM PIPE STICKERS
AVAILABLE
TALK TO US TODAY TO FIND OUT MORE ABOUT WHAT WE
HAVE ON OFFER: 0800 555 464 OR sales@fdgnz.com